CASES UNDER PROCESS June-2022 (4th week)

SI. No. Application NAME
Received
DEPARTMENT Commerce & Industries
1 01-07-2022 Shri Dillipson Ch. Marak
DEPARTMENT Dir. Employment Division
2 30-06-2022 Shri Division Snaitang
DEPARTMENT Education Department
3 08-06-2022 Shri Welbestar Syiemlieh
DEPARTMENT Forest Department
4 01-07-2022 Shri Rakban G. Momin
DEPARTMENT General Administration Deptt
5 30-06-2022 (L) Robio Marbaniang
DEPARTMENT Health and Family Welfare Department
6 01-07-2022 (L) Seldone D. Sangma
7 01-07-2022 Smti Brustone R. Sangma
DEPARTMENT Home (Police) Department
8 01-07-2022 (L) Shri Tennyson Lyngdoh
9 01-07-2022 (L) Shri Kespar Thongni
10 17-06-2022 Shri Sunil Kr. Saha
11 27-06-2022 (L) Jennie Mawrie
12 27-06-2022 Shri Tikom Iongksoo
13 29-06-2022 Shri Topan Mandal
14 29-06-2022 Shri Sachida Nand Thakur
DEPARTMENT Officer Commanding Megh Sectt Home Grds
15 27-05-2022 Shri Kajal Das
DEPARTMENT Officer Commanding, Megh. Sectt Home Guar
16 06-04-2022 Shri Solen Ch. Sangma

DEPARTMENT Public Health Engineer




SI. No. Application NAME

Received

17 30-06-2022 (L) Smti Dorin Kshiar
DEPARTMENT Public Works Department

18 01-07-2022 (L) Shri Joseph M. Sangma

19 24-06-2022 Shri Augustine Gonsalves

20 28-06-2022 Shri Asharphi Prasad

21 28-06-2022 Shri Kartoland Marwein

22 29-06-2022 Shri Boardingwell Khongiong

23 30-06-2022 Smti Secilia Dkhar

24 30-06-2022 (L) Shri Kyrshan Shylla
DEPARTMENT Sainik Welfare

25 01-07-2022 Shri Stephan Syngkli
DEPARTMENT SDSEO, Baghmara

26 01-07-2022 Smti Epprola R. Marak
DEPARTMENT SDSEO, Dadenggre

27 01-07-2022 Smti Premolish D. Momin

28 30-06-2022 Shri Margan M. Marak

29 30-06-2022 Shri Chijan Ch. Sangma
DEPARTMENT Sect, MLA

30 21-06-2022 (L) Shri April Marak
DEPARTMENT Sericulture Department

31 01-07-2022 Shri Piarson Ch. Marak

32 13-05-2022 Smti Yarlis Rymbai

33 27-06-2022 Smti Baltinora Tariang
DEPARTMENT Social Welfare Department

34 30-06-2022 Smti Euphrecia G. Momin

35 30-06-2022 Smti Bristella K. Sangma
DEPARTMENT Water Resources

36 01-07-2022 Shri Loma Darnei



SI. No.

37

38

39

40

41

Application
Received

01-07-2022
01-07-2022
22-06-2022
22-06-2022

29-06-2022

NAME

Shri Anandsing Ch. Marak
Shri Orbindro I Sangma
(L) Shri Inul Ali

Shri lalammon Chyrmang

(L) Smti Graceful Sohkhlet



