## CASES UNDER PROCESS June-2022 (4th week)

Sl. No.	Application Received	NAME	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Commerce & Industries	
1	01-07-2022	Shri Dillipson Ch. Marak	
	DEPARTMEN	T Dir. Employment Division	
2	30-06-2022	Shri Division Snaitang	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Education Department	
3	08-06-2022	Shri Welbestar Syiemlieh	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Forest Department	
4	01-07-2022	Shri Rakban G. Momin	
	DEPARTMEN	VT General Administration Deptt	
5	30-06-2022	(L) Robio Marbaniang	
	DEPARTMEN	Health and Family Welfare Department	
6	01-07-2022	(L) Seldone D. Sangma	
7	01-07-2022	Smti Brustone R. Sangma	
	DEPARTMEN	T Home (Police) Department	
8	01-07-2022	(L) Shri Tennyson Lyngdoh	
9	01-07-2022	(L) Shri Kespar Thongni	
10	17-06-2022	Shri Sunil Kr. Saha	
11	27-06-2022	(L) Jennie Mawrie	
12	27-06-2022	Shri Tikom Iongksoo	
13	29-06-2022	Shri Topan Mandal	
14	29-06-2022	Shri Sachida Nand Thakur	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Officer Commanding Megh Sectt Home Grds	
15	27-05-2022	Shri Kajal Das	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Officer Commanding, Megh. Sectt Home Guar	
16	06-04-2022	Shri Solen Ch. Sangma	
	DEPARTMEN	VT Public Health Engineer	

Sl. No.	Application Received	NAME	
17	30-06-2022	(L) Smti Dorin Kshiar	
	DEPAR	TMENT Public Works Department	
18	01-07-2022	(L) Shri Joseph M. Sangma	
19	24-06-2022	Shri Augustine Gonsalves	
20	28-06-2022	Shri Asharphi Prasad	
21	28-06-2022	Shri Kartoland Marwein	
22	29-06-2022	Shri Boardingwell Khongiong	
23	30-06-2022	Smti Secilia Dkhar	
24	30-06-2022	(L) Shri Kyrshan Shylla	
DEPARTMENT		TMENT Sainik Welfare	
25	01-07-2022	Shri Stephan Syngkli	
	DEPAR	TMENT SDSEO, Baghmara	
26	01-07-2022	Smti Epprola R. Marak	
DEPARTMENT		TMENT SDSEO, Dadenggre	
27	01-07-2022	Smti Premolish D. Momin	
28	30-06-2022	Shri Margan M. Marak	
29	30-06-2022	Shri Chijan Ch. Sangma	
	DEPAR	TMENT Sect, MLA	
30	21-06-2022	(L) Shri April Marak	
DEPARTMENT		TMENT Sericulture Department	
31	01-07-2022	Shri Piarson Ch. Marak	
32	13-05-2022	Smti Yarlis Rymbai	
33	27-06-2022	Smti Baltinora Tariang	
	DEPAR	TMENT Social Welfare Department	
34	30-06-2022	Smti Euphrecia G. Momin	
35	30-06-2022	Smti Bristella K. Sangma	
	DEPAR	TMENT Water Resources	
36	01-07-2022	Shri Loma Darnei	

Sl. No.	Application Received	NAME
37	01-07-2022	Shri Anandsing Ch. Marak
38	01-07-2022	Shri Orbindro I Sangma
39	22-06-2022	(L) Shri Inul Ali
40	22-06-2022	Shri Ialammon Chyrmang
41	29-06-2022	(L) Smti Graceful Sohkhlet